
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 40 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: GZPS-250412-0106001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 11APR25
ACTWGT: 34.62 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kristi Terzo
Kristi Terzo

2154 Hoppes Avenue

19372153682
Springfield OH 45503 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8804 9833 4040

     45503

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8804 9833 4040


